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Session 1

ÈET 22 VLJ 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (63.5KGkg) KRECAK NIKO OMGB
KOVACEVIC LUKA DAV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC RI
SB
ZG
ZG
KC

EDI GUSTIN
KARLO LUCIC
BORNA RIHTARIC
ZVONKO MALOSEA
NAIM RAMAJ

29:28
29:27
30:26
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 2  (63.5KGkg) BIJELIC MATEJ AGR
JUKIC MATE OS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZG BORNA RIHTARIC KC
SB
ZG
RI

NAIM RAMAJ
KARLO LUCIC
ZVONKO MALOSEA
EDI GUSTIN
DRASKIC VANESSA

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 3  (63.5KGkg) CVITANOVIC DUJE LND
VUCKOVIC NIKOLA LEO BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RI EDI GUSTIN KC
SB
ZG
ZG

IVAN VOTUC
KARLO LUCIC
BORNA RIHTARIC
ZVONKO MALOSEA
DRASKIC VANESSA

27:29
27:29
27:29
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

4 4  (75KGkg) DUKIC DANIJEL BRO
NEKIC IVAN ARS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZG ZVONKO MALOSEA
KC
RI
ZG
KC

DRASKIC VANESSA
NAIM RAMAJ
EDI GUSTIN
BORNA RIHTARIC
IVAN VOTUC

29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 5  (75KGkg) BARTOLOVIC LOVRO DAV
PRERADOVIC KRISTIJAN BOR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KC NAIM RAMAJ KC
RI
SB
ZG
ZG

IVAN VOTUC
EDI GUSTIN
KARLO LUCIC
BORNA RIHTARIC
ZVONKO MALOSEA

19:19
19:19
20:18
19:19
19:19

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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