

POJEDINACNO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE KUTINA





Session 1

ÈET 22 VLJ 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	(63.5KGkg)		RED BLUE	KRECAK NIKO KOVACEVIC LUKA		OMGB DAV	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KC	IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SB ZG ZG	EDI GUSTIN KARLO LUCIC BORNA RIHTARIC ZVONKO MALOSE/ NAIM RAMAJ	A		29:28 29:27 30:26 29:28 29:28
2	2	(63.5KGkg)		RED BLUE	BIJELIC MATEJ JUKIC MATE		AGR OS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ZG	BORNA RIHTARIC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SB ZG	NAIM RAMAJ KARLO LUCIC ZVONKO MALOSEA EDI GUSTIN DRASKIC VANESSA			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
3	3	(63.5KGkg)		RED BLUE	CVITANOVIC DUJE		LND LEO	DI UE	WD	4.0	
			Referee:	RI	VUCKOVIC NIKOLA EDI GUSTIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC SB ZG	IVAN VOTUC KARLO LUCIC BORNA RIHTARIC ZVONKO MALOSE/ DRASKIC VANESS.		4:0	27:29 27:29 27:29 28:28 27:29
4	4	(75KGkg)		RED BLUE	DUKIC DANIJEL NEKIC IVAN		BRO ARS	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ZG	ZVONKO MALOSEA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RI ZG	DRASKIC VANESS, NAIM RAMAJ EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC IVAN VOTUC	A		29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29 28:29
5	5	(75KGkg)		RED BLUE	BARTOLOVIC LOVRO PRERADOVIC KRISTIJAN		DAV BOR	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	KC	NAIM RAMAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RI SB ZG	IVAN VOTUC EDI GUSTIN KARLO LUCIC BORNA RIHTARIC ZVONKO MALOSE	A		19:19 19:19 20:18 19:19 19:19

LEGEND									
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 1 / 1

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z01_C74 1.0
 Report Created ÉET 22 VLJ 2024 16:30
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601